
Overall Finish Order Men - Age Groups Women - Age Groups Age Graded Overall

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                        Time      Pace         InGroup      InSex    AGtime   AGpct  
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Christian Peehler           0:17:02  0:05:29     1/M15-19        1/M    0:16:28  78.32% 
    2. Adam Zaczek                 0:17:50  0:05:44     2/M15-19        2/M    0:17:28  73.89% 
    3. Jeremy Driscoll             0:18:08  0:05:50     3/M15-19        3/M    0:17:05  75.53% 
    4. Grant Peehler               0:18:33  0:05:58     1/M20-24        4/M    0:18:29  69.81% 
    5. Amy Fakterowitz             0:18:51  0:06:04     1/F40-44        1/F    0:17:47  83.19% 
    6. Gary Raby, Jr               0:19:08  0:06:10     1/M25-29        5/M    0:19:08  67.42% 
    7. Tatyana Raby                0:19:25  0:06:15     1/F25-29        2/F    0:19:25  76.22% 
    8. Ryan Martineau              0:19:37  0:06:19     2/M20-24        6/M    0:19:37  65.79% 
    9. Joe Melcher                 0:19:46  0:06:22     4/M15-19        7/M    0:19:07  67.49% 
   10. Kevin Foley                 0:19:56  0:06:25     5/M15-19        8/M    0:19:02  67.77% 
   11. Daniel Jones                0:20:16  0:06:31     6/M15-19        9/M    0:19:05  67.58% 
   12. Matthew McDermid            0:20:18  0:06:32     7/M15-19       10/M    0:18:49  68.58% 
   13. Gregory Avila-Shah          0:20:21  0:06:33     1/M11-14       11/M    0:18:06  71.27% 
   14. Justin Stephenson           0:20:26  0:06:35     8/M15-19       12/M    0:19:31  66.11% 
   15. Stephanie Schmidt           0:20:28  0:06:35     1/F15-19        3/F    0:20:15  73.09% 
   16. Andrew Szafran              0:20:41  0:06:39     2/M25-29       13/M    0:20:41  62.37% 
   17. Matt Jeffords               0:20:44  0:06:40     9/M15-19       14/M    0:19:48  65.15% 
   18. Matthew Kofahl              0:20:51  0:06:43     1/M30-34       15/M    0:20:45  62.17% 
   19. Ed Kamela                   0:20:58  0:06:45     1/M50-54       16/M    0:18:11  70.92% 
   20. Danny McCoy                 0:21:00  0:06:46     2/M11-14       17/M    0:19:05  67.57% 
   21. Shannon Nye                 0:21:00  0:06:46     2/F15-19        4/F    0:20:18  72.88% 
   22. Curtis Dorlan               0:21:15  0:06:50     3/M25-29       18/M    0:21:15  60.71% 
   23. John Reardon                0:21:19  0:06:52     1/M55-59       19/M    0:17:36  73.32% 
   24. Brandon Andrews             0:21:21  0:06:52    10/M15-19       20/M    0:20:07  64.15% 
   25. Brenda Litzinger            0:21:26  0:06:54     2/F40-44        5/F    0:20:14  73.16% 
   26. Jeanne Chiarmonte           0:21:31  0:06:56     1/F45-49        6/F    0:19:31  75.83% 
   27. David Wilson                0:21:34  0:06:56     1/M40-44       21/M    0:20:05  64.25% 
   28. Ray Ernst                   0:21:35  0:06:57     2/M55-59       22/M    0:17:31  73.67% 
   29. Maryann Parker              0:21:36  0:06:57     2/F45-49        7/F    0:20:01  73.95% 
   30. Robert O'Lay                0:21:38  0:06:58     3/M55-59       23/M    0:18:10  71.03% 
   31. Josh Doermer                0:21:39  0:06:58     3/M20-24       24/M    0:21:34  59.82% 
   32. Barry Latner                0:21:50  0:07:02     4/M55-59       25/M    0:17:43  72.83% 
   33. Mark Winslow                0:21:52  0:07:02     1/M45-49       26/M    0:19:26  66.37% 
   34. Darren Bell                 0:21:54  0:07:03     2/M40-44       27/M    0:20:05  64.24% 
   35. Nick Winslow                0:21:59  0:07:05    11/M15-19       28/M    0:21:00  61.45% 
   36. Mark Gallo                  0:22:05  0:07:06     2/M50-54       29/M    0:19:10  67.33% 
   37. Micheal Schmidt             0:22:13  0:07:09     2/M45-49       30/M    0:19:35  65.86% 
   38. Meghan Lytle                0:22:18  0:07:11     2/F25-29        8/F    0:22:18  66.37% 
   39. Sam Spritzer                0:22:21  0:07:12     5/M55-59       31/M    0:18:36  69.34% 
   40. Peter Castello              0:22:25  0:07:13     4/M20-24       32/M    0:22:25  57.55% 
   41. Clyde Ferguson              0:22:28  0:07:14     1/M60-64       33/M    0:18:04  71.39% 
   42. Nate Stephenson             0:22:30  0:07:15     1/M35-39       34/M    0:21:44  59.34% 
   43. Keith French                0:22:36  0:07:16     3/M40-44       35/M    0:20:43  62.25% 
   44. John Litzinger              0:22:40  0:07:18     5/M20-24       36/M    0:22:40  56.91% 
   45. Rachel Parker               0:22:42  0:07:18     3/F15-19        9/F    0:22:37  65.45% 
   46. Sara Baker                  0:22:45  0:07:19     1/F20-24       10/F    0:22:45  65.05% 
   47. Anthony Garrow              0:22:47  0:07:20     6/M55-59       37/M    0:19:08  67.45% 
   48. Fernando Pineda             0:22:52  0:07:22     6/M20-24       38/M    0:22:51  56.44% 
   49. Mary Kofahl                 0:22:53  0:07:22     1/F30-34       11/F    0:22:51  64.75% 
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   50. Bethany Dewey               0:23:06  0:07:26     4/F15-19       12/F    0:23:01  64.32% 
   51. Lance Dickerson             0:23:22  0:07:31     7/M55-59       39/M    0:19:07  67.46% 
   52. Thomas Parker               0:23:31  0:07:34     8/M55-59       40/M    0:19:15  67.03% 
   53. Kate Placek                 0:23:41  0:07:37     5/F15-19       13/F    0:22:37  65.44% 
   54. Gary Raby, Sr               0:24:05  0:07:45     9/M55-59       41/M    0:19:43  65.45% 
   55. Denis Shah                  0:24:08  0:07:46     4/M40-44       42/M    0:22:18  57.85% 
   56. Grace Ross                  0:24:15  0:07:48     6/F15-19       14/F    0:23:27  63.11% 
   57. Juanita Glencross-Winslow   0:24:16  0:07:49     1/F35-39       15/F    0:23:34  62.79% 
   58. Megan Helf                  0:24:30  0:07:53     7/F15-19       16/F    0:23:41  62.47% 
   59. Kelly Parker                0:24:35  0:07:55     2/F35-39       17/F    0:24:08  61.33% 
   60. George Pinetter             0:25:05  0:08:04     7/M20-24       43/M    0:24:59  51.63% 
   61. Colin Delgado               0:25:08  0:08:05    12/M15-19       44/M    0:23:40  54.49% 
   62. Kenneth Gordon              0:25:08  0:08:05     1/M65-69       45/M    0:18:36  69.34% 
   63. Eric Stipleovitz            0:25:11  0:08:06    13/M15-19       46/M    0:23:20  55.28% 
   64. Jennifer Raby               0:25:19  0:08:09     2/F20-24       18/F    0:25:18  58.48% 
   65. Tod Craggs                  0:25:29  0:08:12     3/M45-49       47/M    0:23:11  55.63% 
   66. Scott Ulleny                0:26:00  0:08:22     2/M35-39       48/M    0:25:18  51.00% 
   67. Tom LePage                  0:26:20  0:08:29     3/M50-54       49/M    0:22:17  57.87% 
   68. Melissa Schmidt             0:26:26  0:08:30     8/F15-19       19/F    0:25:15  58.63% 
   69. Josh McCoy                  0:26:28  0:08:31     1/M0-10        50/M    0:20:52  61.81% 
   70. Joshua Smith                0:26:33  0:08:33     3/M11-14       51/M    0:23:02  56.01% 
   71. Patti Gomley                0:26:35  0:08:33     3/F45-49       20/F    0:24:38  60.08% 
   72. Jamie Eastley               0:26:36  0:08:34     3/F25-29       21/F    0:26:36  55.64% 
   73. Harry Wade                  0:26:45  0:08:37     4/M50-54       52/M    0:23:01  56.04% 
   74. Mark Jowes                  0:26:52  0:08:39     4/M45-49       53/M    0:23:41  54.46% 
   75. Don McCoy                   0:27:03  0:08:42     3/M35-39       54/M    0:25:45  50.09% 
   76. Melissa Korczynski          0:27:10  0:08:45     4/F25-29       22/F    0:27:10  54.48% 
   77. Louise Cadwalader           0:27:25  0:08:49     1/F55-59       23/F    0:21:53  67.61% 
   78. Angela Gallo                0:27:31  0:08:51     9/F15-19       24/F    0:26:17  56.32% 
   79. Thomas Iacoma               0:27:34  0:08:52    14/M15-19       55/M    0:26:20  49.00% 
   80. Tiffany Breniser            0:27:37  0:08:53     3/F35-39       25/F    0:26:49  55.17% 
   81. Sandra Hebeler              0:27:46  0:08:56     2/F55-59       26/F    0:21:52  67.68% 
   82. Jordan Barr                 0:27:56  0:08:59    10/F15-19       27/F    0:26:41  55.48% 
   83. Eric Plante                 0:27:56  0:08:59     8/M20-24       56/M    0:27:49  46.36% 
   84. Garry Soehner               0:27:58  0:09:00     2/M65-69       57/M    0:21:19  60.53% 
   85. Caitlin Drennan             0:28:08  0:09:03    11/F15-19       28/F    0:27:33  53.74% 
   86. James Sullivan              0:28:22  0:09:08     5/M50-54       58/M    0:24:01  53.72% 
   87. Holly Suttell               0:28:44  0:09:15     4/F35-39       29/F    0:28:12  52.47% 
   88. Betsy Johnson               0:28:48  0:09:16     5/F25-29       30/F    0:28:48  51.39% 
   89. Rob Valenti                 0:29:35  0:09:31     4/M25-29       59/M    0:29:33  43.64% 
   90. Janine Cubello              0:29:41  0:09:33    12/F15-19       31/F    0:28:42  51.56% 
   91. Alexis Windaman             0:29:45  0:09:35     1/F0-10        32/F    0:25:48  57.35% 
   92. Janeanne LePage             0:29:55  0:09:38    13/F15-19       33/F    0:29:48  49.66% 
   93. Kevin Reagan                0:30:02  0:09:40     2/M60-64       60/M    0:23:57  53.88% 
   94. Andrea Diez                 0:30:15  0:09:44     2/F30-34       34/F    0:30:02  49.28% 
   95. Linda Ko                    0:30:21  0:09:46     3/F40-44       35/F    0:28:24  52.13% 
   96. Brooke Martin               0:30:30  0:09:49     2/F0-10        36/F    0:26:28  55.94% 
   97. Lisa Windaman               0:30:33  0:09:50     4/F40-44       37/F    0:28:35  51.79% 
   98. Jesse Avila-Shah            0:30:36  0:09:51     3/F0-10        38/F    0:24:08  61.33% 
   99. Paul Hassall                0:31:31  0:10:09     3/M60-64       61/M    0:24:28  52.74% 
  100. Mary Gallo                  0:31:55  0:10:16     3/F20-24       39/F    0:31:54  46.39% 
  101. Chelsea Fland               0:32:20  0:10:24     4/F20-24       40/F    0:32:20  45.77% 
  102. Chuck Tokarz                0:32:24  0:10:26     4/M60-64       62/M    0:25:36  50.39% 
  103. Fran Rowe                   0:33:26  0:10:46     1/F70-99       41/F    0:21:35  68.55% 
  104. Mack Adamson                0:33:39  0:10:50    14/F15-19       42/F    0:33:17  44.46% 
  105. Gabby Breniser              0:33:40  0:10:50     1/F11-14       43/F    0:31:12  47.44% 
  106. Don Rappold                 0:33:41  0:10:50     3/M65-69       63/M    0:25:40  50.26% 
  107. George Pendergast           0:35:06  0:11:18     1/M70-99       64/M    0:25:41  50.21% 
  108. Edye Radice                 0:35:14  0:11:20     2/F70-99       44/F    0:21:36  68.51% 
  109. Jean Gallo                  0:36:45  0:11:50     1/F50-54       45/F    0:30:33  48.46% 
  110. Caroll Robinson             0:43:11  0:13:54     1/F60-64       46/F    0:33:04  44.76% 
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Women - Age Group Results Men - Age Groups Overall Finish Order Age Graded 
Overall

Women 0-10
--------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                        Time      Pace    OvrAll   InSex
--------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Alexis Windaman              0:29:45   0:09:35     91    32/F
    2. Brooke Martin                0:30:30   0:09:49     96    36/F
    3. Jesse Avila-Shah             0:30:36   0:09:51     98    38/F

Women 11-14
--------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                        Time      Pace    OvrAll   InSex
--------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Gabby Breniser               0:33:40   0:10:50    105    43/F

Women 15-19
--------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                        Time      Pace    OvrAll   InSex
--------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Stephanie Schmidt            0:20:28   0:06:35     15     3/F
    2. Shannon Nye                  0:21:00   0:06:46     21     4/F
    3. Rachel Parker                0:22:42   0:07:18     45     9/F
    4. Bethany Dewey                0:23:06   0:07:26     50    12/F
    5. Kate Placek                  0:23:41   0:07:37     53    13/F
    6. Grace Ross                   0:24:15   0:07:48     56    14/F
    7. Megan Helf                   0:24:30   0:07:53     58    16/F
    8. Melissa Schmidt              0:26:26   0:08:30     68    19/F
    9. Angela Gallo                 0:27:31   0:08:51     78    24/F
   10. Jordan Barr                  0:27:56   0:08:59     82    27/F
   11. Caitlin Drennan              0:28:08   0:09:03     85    28/F
   12. Janine Cubello               0:29:41   0:09:33     90    31/F
   13. Janeanne LePage              0:29:55   0:09:38     92    33/F
   14. Mack Adamson                 0:33:39   0:10:50    104    42/F

Women 20-24
--------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                        Time      Pace    OvrAll   InSex
--------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Sara Baker                   0:22:45   0:07:19     46    10/F
    2. Jennifer Raby                0:25:19   0:08:09     64    18/F
    3. Mary Gallo                   0:31:55   0:10:16    100    39/F
    4. Chelsea Fland                0:32:20   0:10:24    101    40/F

Women 25-29
--------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                        Time      Pace    OvrAll   InSex
--------------------------------------------------------------------
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    1. Tatyana Raby                 0:19:25   0:06:15      7     2/F
    2. Meghan Lytle                 0:22:18   0:07:11     38     8/F
    3. Jamie Eastley                0:26:36   0:08:34     72    21/F
    4. Melissa Korczynski           0:27:10   0:08:45     76    22/F
    5. Betsy Johnson                0:28:48   0:09:16     88    30/F

Women 30-34
--------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                        Time      Pace    OvrAll   InSex
--------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Mary Kofahl                  0:22:53   0:07:22     49    11/F
    2. Andrea Diez                  0:30:15   0:09:44     94    34/F

Women 35-39
--------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                        Time      Pace    OvrAll   InSex
--------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Juanita Glencross-Winslow    0:24:16   0:07:49     57    15/F
    2. Kelly Parker                 0:24:35   0:07:55     59    17/F
    3. Tiffany Breniser             0:27:37   0:08:53     80    25/F
    4. Holly Suttell                0:28:44   0:09:15     87    29/F

Women 40-44
--------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                        Time      Pace    OvrAll   InSex
--------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Amy Fakterowitz              0:18:51   0:06:04      5     1/F
    2. Brenda Litzinger             0:21:26   0:06:54     25     5/F
    3. Linda Ko                     0:30:21   0:09:46     95    35/F
    4. Lisa Windaman                0:30:33   0:09:50     97    37/F

Women 45-49
--------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                        Time      Pace    OvrAll   InSex
--------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Jeanne Chiarmonte            0:21:31   0:06:56     26     6/F
    2. Maryann Parker               0:21:36   0:06:57     29     7/F
    3. Patti Gomley                 0:26:35   0:08:33     71    20/F

Women 50-54
--------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                        Time      Pace    OvrAll   InSex
--------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Jean Gallo                   0:36:45   0:11:50    109    45/F

Women 55-59
--------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                        Time      Pace    OvrAll   InSex
--------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Louise Cadwalader            0:27:25   0:08:49     77    23/F
    2. Sandra Hebeler               0:27:46   0:08:56     81    26/F

Women 60-64
--------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                        Time      Pace    OvrAll   InSex
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--------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Caroll Robinson              0:43:11   0:13:54    110    46/F

Women 70-99
--------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                        Time      Pace    OvrAll   InSex
--------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Fran Rowe                    0:33:26   0:10:46    103    41/F
    2. Edye Radice                  0:35:14   0:11:20    108    44/F

Top of Page 

Men - Age Group Results Women - Age Groups Overall Finish Order Age Graded 
Overall

Men 0-10
------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                        Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Josh McCoy                  0:26:28  0:08:31     69    50/M

Men 11-14
------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                        Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Gregory Avila-Shah          0:20:21  0:06:33     13    11/M
    2. Danny McCoy                 0:21:00  0:06:46     20    17/M
    3. Joshua Smith                0:26:33  0:08:33     70    51/M

Men 15-19
------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                        Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Christian Peehler           0:17:02  0:05:29      1     1/M
    2. Adam Zaczek                 0:17:50  0:05:44      2     2/M
    3. Jeremy Driscoll             0:18:08  0:05:50      3     3/M
    4. Joe Melcher                 0:19:46  0:06:22      9     7/M
    5. Kevin Foley                 0:19:56  0:06:25     10     8/M
    6. Daniel Jones                0:20:16  0:06:31     11     9/M
    7. Matthew McDermid            0:20:18  0:06:32     12    10/M
    8. Justin Stephenson           0:20:26  0:06:35     14    12/M
    9. Matt Jeffords               0:20:44  0:06:40     17    14/M
   10. Brandon Andrews             0:21:21  0:06:52     24    20/M
   11. Nick Winslow                0:21:59  0:07:05     35    28/M
   12. Colin Delgado               0:25:08  0:08:05     61    44/M
   13. Eric Stipleovitz            0:25:11  0:08:06     63    46/M
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   14. Thomas Iacoma               0:27:34  0:08:52     79    55/M

Men 20-24
------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                        Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Grant Peehler               0:18:33  0:05:58      4     4/M
    2. Ryan Martineau              0:19:37  0:06:19      8     6/M
    3. Josh Doermer                0:21:39  0:06:58     31    24/M
    4. Peter Castello              0:22:25  0:07:13     40    32/M
    5. John Litzinger              0:22:40  0:07:18     44    36/M
    6. Fernando Pineda             0:22:52  0:07:22     48    38/M
    7. George Pinetter             0:25:05  0:08:04     60    43/M
    8. Eric Plante                 0:27:56  0:08:59     83    56/M

Men 25-29
------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                        Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Gary Raby, Jr               0:19:08  0:06:10      6     5/M
    2. Andrew Szafran              0:20:41  0:06:39     16    13/M
    3. Curtis Dorlan               0:21:15  0:06:50     22    18/M
    4. Rob Valenti                 0:29:35  0:09:31     89    59/M

Men 30-34
------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                        Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Matthew Kofahl              0:20:51  0:06:43     18    15/M

Men 35-39
------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                        Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Nate Stephenson             0:22:30  0:07:15     42    34/M
    2. Scott Ulleny                0:26:00  0:08:22     66    48/M
    3. Don McCoy                   0:27:03  0:08:42     75    54/M

Men 40-44
------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                        Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. David Wilson                0:21:34  0:06:56     27    21/M
    2. Darren Bell                 0:21:54  0:07:03     34    27/M
    3. Keith French                0:22:36  0:07:16     43    35/M
    4. Denis Shah                  0:24:08  0:07:46     55    42/M

Men 45-49
------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                        Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Mark Winslow                0:21:52  0:07:02     33    26/M
    2. Micheal Schmidt             0:22:13  0:07:09     37    30/M
    3. Tod Craggs                  0:25:29  0:08:12     65    47/M
    4. Mark Jowes                  0:26:52  0:08:39     74    53/M
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Men 50-54
------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                        Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Ed Kamela                   0:20:58  0:06:45     19    16/M
    2. Mark Gallo                  0:22:05  0:07:06     36    29/M
    3. Tom LePage                  0:26:20  0:08:29     67    49/M
    4. Harry Wade                  0:26:45  0:08:37     73    52/M
    5. James Sullivan              0:28:22  0:09:08     86    58/M

Men 55-59
------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                        Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. John Reardon                0:21:19  0:06:52     23    19/M
    2. Ray Ernst                   0:21:35  0:06:57     28    22/M
    3. Robert O'Lay                0:21:38  0:06:58     30    23/M
    4. Barry Latner                0:21:50  0:07:02     32    25/M
    5. Sam Spritzer                0:22:21  0:07:12     39    31/M
    6. Anthony Garrow              0:22:47  0:07:20     47    37/M
    7. Lance Dickerson             0:23:22  0:07:31     51    39/M
    8. Thomas Parker               0:23:31  0:07:34     52    40/M
    9. Gary Raby, Sr               0:24:05  0:07:45     54    41/M

Men 60-64
------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                        Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Clyde Ferguson              0:22:28  0:07:14     41    33/M
    2. Kevin Reagan                0:30:02  0:09:40     93    60/M
    3. Paul Hassall                0:31:31  0:10:09     99    61/M
    4. Chuck Tokarz                0:32:24  0:10:26    102    62/M

Men 65-69
------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                        Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Kenneth Gordon              0:25:08  0:08:05     62    45/M
    2. Garry Soehner               0:27:58  0:09:00     84    57/M
    3. Don Rappold                 0:33:41  0:10:50    106    63/M

Men 70-99
------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                        Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. George Pendergast           0:35:06  0:11:18    107    64/M
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Age Graded Overall Men - Age Groups Women - Age Groups Overall Finish Order 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
AGPlace  Name                        AGtime    AGpct    Age    Time      Place   
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      1. Amy Fakterowitz             0:17:47   83.19%     43   0:18:51       5 
      2. Christian Peehler           0:16:28   78.32%     18   0:17:02       1 
      3. Tatyana Raby                0:19:25   76.22%     26   0:19:25       7 
      4. Jeanne Chiarmonte           0:19:31   75.83%     47   0:21:31      26 
      5. Jeremy Driscoll             0:17:05   75.53%     16   0:18:08       3 
      6. Maryann Parker              0:20:01   73.95%     45   0:21:36      29 
      7. Adam Zaczek                 0:17:28   73.89%     19   0:17:50       2 
      8. Ray Ernst                   0:17:31   73.67%     59   0:21:35      28 
      9. John Reardon                0:17:36   73.32%     57   0:21:19      23 
     10. Brenda Litzinger            0:20:14   73.16%     43   0:21:26      25 
     11. Stephanie Schmidt           0:20:15   73.09%     18   0:20:28      15 
     12. Shannon Nye                 0:20:18   72.88%     16   0:21:00      21 
     13. Barry Latner                0:17:43   72.83%     59   0:21:50      32 
     14. Clyde Ferguson              0:18:04   71.39%     60   0:22:28      41 
     15. Gregory Avila-Shah          0:18:06   71.27%     13   0:20:21      13 
     16. Robert O'Lay                0:18:10   71.03%     55   0:21:38      30 
     17. Ed Kamela                   0:18:11   70.92%     51   0:20:58      19 
     18. Grant Peehler               0:18:29   69.81%     21   0:18:33       4 
     19. Kenneth Gordon              0:18:36   69.34%     69   0:25:08      62 
     20. Sam Spritzer                0:18:36   69.34%     56   0:22:21      39 
     21. Matthew McDermid            0:18:49   68.58%     15   0:20:18      12 
     22. Fran Rowe                   0:21:35   68.55%     71   0:33:26     103 
     23. Edye Radice                 0:21:36   68.51%     74   0:35:14     108 
     24. Kevin Foley                 0:19:02   67.77%     17   0:19:56      10 
     25. Sandra Hebeler              0:21:52   67.68%     58   0:27:46      81 
     26. Louise Cadwalader           0:21:53   67.61%     57   0:27:25      77 
     27. Daniel Jones                0:19:05   67.58%     16   0:20:16      11 
     28. Danny McCoy                 0:19:05   67.57%     14   0:21:00      20 
     29. Joe Melcher                 0:19:07   67.49%     18   0:19:46       9 
     30. Lance Dickerson             0:19:07   67.46%     58   0:23:22      51 
     31. Anthony Garrow              0:19:08   67.45%     55   0:22:47      47 
     32. Gary Raby, Jr               0:19:08   67.42%     27   0:19:08       6 
     33. Mark Gallo                  0:19:10   67.33%     51   0:22:05      36 
     34. Thomas Parker               0:19:15   67.03%     58   0:23:31      52 
     35. Mark Winslow                0:19:26   66.37%     48   0:21:52      33 
     36. Meghan Lytle                0:22:18   66.37%     25   0:22:18      38 
     37. Justin Stephenson           0:19:31   66.11%     17   0:20:26      14 
     38. Micheal Schmidt             0:19:35   65.86%     49   0:22:13      37 
     39. Ryan Martineau              0:19:37   65.79%     22   0:19:37       8 
     40. Rachel Parker               0:22:37   65.45%     19   0:22:42      45 
     41. Gary Raby, Sr               0:19:43   65.45%     58   0:24:05      54 
     42. Kate Placek                 0:22:37   65.44%     15   0:23:41      53 
     43. Matt Jeffords               0:19:48   65.15%     17   0:20:44      17 
     44. Sara Baker                  0:22:45   65.05%     24   0:22:45      46 
     45. Mary Kofahl                 0:22:51   64.75%     31   0:22:53      49 
     46. Bethany Dewey               0:23:01   64.32%     19   0:23:06      50 
     47. David Wilson                0:20:05   64.25%     42   0:21:34      27 
     48. Darren Bell                 0:20:05   64.24%     44   0:21:54      34 
     49. Brandon Andrews             0:20:07   64.15%     16   0:21:21      24 
     50. Grace Ross                  0:23:27   63.11%     16   0:24:15      56 
     51. Juanita Glencross-Winslow   0:23:34   62.79%     39   0:24:16      57 
     52. Megan Helf                  0:23:41   62.47%     16   0:24:30      58 
     53. Andrew Szafran              0:20:41   62.37%     25   0:20:41      16 
     54. Keith French                0:20:43   62.25%     44   0:22:36      43 
     55. Matthew Kofahl              0:20:45   62.17%     31   0:20:51      18 
     56. Josh McCoy                  0:20:52   61.81%      9   0:26:28      69 
     57. Nick Winslow                0:21:00   61.45%     17   0:21:59      35 
     58. Kelly Parker                0:24:08   61.33%     37   0:24:35      59 
     59. Jesse Avila-Shah            0:24:08   61.33%      7   0:30:36      98 
     60. Curtis Dorlan               0:21:15   60.71%     25   0:21:15      22 
     61. Garry Soehner               0:21:19   60.53%     66   0:27:58      84 
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     62. Patti Gomley                0:24:38   60.08%     45   0:26:35      71 
     63. Josh Doermer                0:21:34   59.82%     21   0:21:39      31 
     64. Nate Stephenson             0:21:44   59.34%     37   0:22:30      42 
     65. Melissa Schmidt             0:25:15   58.63%     15   0:26:26      68 
     66. Jennifer Raby               0:25:18   58.48%     20   0:25:19      64 
     67. Tom LePage                  0:22:17   57.87%     54   0:26:20      67 
     68. Denis Shah                  0:22:18   57.85%     43   0:24:08      55 
     69. Peter Castello              0:22:25   57.55%     23   0:22:25      40 
     70. Alexis Windaman             0:25:48   57.35%     10   0:29:45      91 
     71. John Litzinger              0:22:40   56.91%     23   0:22:40      44 
     72. Fernando Pineda             0:22:51   56.44%     22   0:22:52      48 
     73. Angela Gallo                0:26:17   56.32%     15   0:27:31      78 
     74. Harry Wade                  0:23:01   56.04%     52   0:26:45      73 
     75. Joshua Smith                0:23:02   56.01%     12   0:26:33      70 
     76. Brooke Martin               0:26:28   55.94%     10   0:30:30      96 
     77. Jamie Eastley               0:26:36   55.64%     28   0:26:36      72 
     78. Tod Craggs                  0:23:11   55.63%     45   0:25:29      65 
     79. Jordan Barr                 0:26:41   55.48%     15   0:27:56      82 
     80. Eric Stipleovitz            0:23:20   55.28%     15   0:25:11      63 
     81. Tiffany Breniser            0:26:49   55.17%     39   0:27:37      80 
     82. Colin Delgado               0:23:40   54.49%     16   0:25:08      61 
     83. Melissa Korczynski          0:27:10   54.48%     28   0:27:10      76 
     84. Mark Jowes                  0:23:41   54.46%     49   0:26:52      74 
     85. Kevin Reagan                0:23:57   53.88%     61   0:30:02      93 
     86. Caitlin Drennan             0:27:33   53.74%     17   0:28:08      85 
     87. James Sullivan              0:24:01   53.72%     54   0:28:22      86 
     88. Paul Hassall                0:24:28   52.74%     64   0:31:31      99 
     89. Holly Suttell               0:28:12   52.47%     37   0:28:44      87 
     90. Linda Ko                    0:28:24   52.13%     44   0:30:21      95 
     91. Lisa Windaman               0:28:35   51.79%     44   0:30:33      97 
     92. George Pinetter             0:24:59   51.63%     21   0:25:05      60 
     93. Janine Cubello              0:28:42   51.56%     16   0:29:41      90 
     94. Betsy Johnson               0:28:48   51.39%     28   0:28:48      88 
     95. Scott Ulleny                0:25:18   51.00%     36   0:26:00      66 
     96. Chuck Tokarz                0:25:36   50.39%     62   0:32:24     102 
     97. Don Rappold                 0:25:40   50.26%     66   0:33:41     106 
     98. George Pendergast           0:25:41   50.21%     70   0:35:06     107 
     99. Don McCoy                   0:25:45   50.09%     39   0:27:03      75 
    100. Janeanne LePage             0:29:48   49.66%     19   0:29:55      92 
    101. Andrea Diez                 0:30:02   49.28%     34   0:30:15      94 
    102. Thomas Iacoma               0:26:20   49.00%     17   0:27:34      79 
    103. Jean Gallo                  0:30:33   48.46%     54   0:36:45     109 
    104. Gabby Breniser              0:31:12   47.44%     13   0:33:40     105 
    105. Mary Gallo                  0:31:54   46.39%     20   0:31:55     100 
    106. Eric Plante                 0:27:49   46.36%     21   0:27:56      83 
    107. Chelsea Fland               0:32:20   45.77%     21   0:32:20     101 
    108. Caroll Robinson             0:33:04   44.76%     60   0:43:11     110 
    109. Mack Adamson                0:33:17   44.46%     18   0:33:39     104 
    110. Rob Valenti                 0:29:33   43.64%     29   0:29:35      89 
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